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Analyze by Quote (RFQ 645684)

Suppl'ier Fay éSuppIier Site & .
! K&K Systems, Inc.
I “Southern Lighting & Traffic Systems MAIN

-Precision Traffic and Safety Systems, LLC MAIN
Teaffic Parts, Inc.
Temple, Inc. MAIN

Return 10 RFQ: 645684
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Negotiations ‘ Intelligence  Administration

Contact e
P“ﬁonAP\ﬂr.ﬁce
Philiips, Chip
MeGill, David
Seabrook, Eric
Fexer, Joni
Vickery, Mike

Title JHT, PED CROSSING SYSTEM

1272312
1272313
1272314
1272315
1272316
1272317
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Status Compieted, Purchase Order Create

[Quote & , Quote Total (Quote Currency) & Quote Total (USD) & {Award Total (USD) &

3,469.33 (USD) 346933 3,466 33
5,278.86 (USD) 537585
£,924.00 (USD) 5.924.00
8,475 00 {USDY £,475.00
6.950.00 (USD) 5,950.00
8,184.00 (USD) 8,184.00



